Subject: Northwest Connection Newsletter

Recipients: NWP Newsletter



Northwest Connection - September 2024

Greetings from our team

This past winter was a mild one but was not without its challenges. As you may remember, the Pacific Northwest experienced an extreme winter weather event in January which presented many challenges for Northwest Pipeline and our customers. By working collaboratively and pro-actively with a common goal to continue supplying gas services to the Pacific Northwest, we were all able to get through the winter event while also setting all-time records for peak-day and three-day peak volumes.

Northwest Pipeline would like to say THANK YOU for your help in the mutual assistance that weekend.

Meeting expanding energy demand with Northwest Pipeline



Williams' Northwest Pipeline (NWP) is a leading example of how our experience and operational excellence has enabled us to meet growing demand in the Pacific Northwest without additional capacity or storage capabilities. Each year, new peak day records are

established in the region, with winter 2023/2024's peak day exceeding the previous year by 11%.

Read more

2023 Sustainability Report



Our newly released Sustainability Report details the many ways we are leveraging our large-scale natural gas network for the benefit of people and planet today, tomorrow and for generations to come.

Read more

Farmers say contacting 811 protects their land and their families



Calling 811 before starting any digging project is important whether you are planting a tree in the city or plowing a field in the country.

Read more

Natural gas is powering Al and EV innovation



Energy demand driven by large data centers, Al and electric vehicles is accelerating demand for natural gas to unprecedented levels.

Natural gas will be critical to meeting surging baseload capacity and backing up renewable sources of energy, Williams President and CEO Alan Armstrong told industry analysts recently.

Read more

Click subscribe to get future updates from Williams about Northwest Pipeline and its employees.

Click here to subscribe

NYSE: WMB | williams.com

© 2023 The Williams Companies, Inc. All rights reserved.









If you have any questions, please contact customernewsletter@williams.com (save this address to your address book as future customer updates will be sent from this address).

One Williams Center Tulsa. OK 74172

1-800-945-5426

[unsub]